
PURCHASE PATTERN
CoachHouseDesigns.com

FEBRUARY FABRICS 1 KIT 8 KITS
T4907 587-February 1 Panel* 1 Bolt
1895 482-Cotton Candy 1 Yard 1 Bolt
1895 598-New Year's 1/4 Yard 1 Bolt

APRIL FABRICS 1 KIT 8 KITS
T4907 589-April 1 Panel* 1 Bolt
100 618-Zinc 3/8 Yard 1 Bolt

HOME FABRICS 1 KIT 8 KITS
T4907 436-Eucalyptus 1 Panel* 1 Bolt
885 309-Viridian 3/8 Yard 1 Bolt
1895 490-Cabana 1/2 Yard 1 Bolt

* includes binding

JANUARY FABRICS 1 KIT 8 KITS
T4907 586-January 1 Panel 1 Bolt
100 618-Zinc 7/8 Yard 1 Bolt
1895 229-Wisteria 3/8 Yard* 1 Bolt

MARCH FABRICS 1 KIT 8 KITS
T4907 588-March 1 Panel* 1 Bolt
100 618-Zinc 1/4 Yard 1 Bolt
S2355 8-Green 1/4 Yard 1 Bolt

Quilt design by Coach House 
Designs, featuring Celebrate the 
Seasons, a Hoffman Spectrum 

Digital Print collection.

Celebrate each holiday with
this joyful pattern that feature 
our new panels for quick and 
easy projects. 5 quilt designs

in 1 pattern!

ADVANCED BEGINNER | 1 DAY CLASS

Finished Quilt: Sizes Vary

Celebrate 
January to April
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JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

HOME

January: 38" x 42"
Home Sweet Home: 
40" x 44"

March: 27" x 45"

February: 40" x 40"

April: 34" x 39"

100 618-Zinc

T4907 587-FebruaryT4907 587-February

100 618-Zinc 1895 229-Wisteria

1895 482-Cotton Candy

T4907 586-JanuaryT4907 586-January

T4907 589-AprilT4907 589-April

T4907 588-MarchT4907 588-March

100 618-Zinc

T4907 436-EucalyptusT4907 436-Eucalyptus

885 309-Viridian

S2355 8-GreenS2355 8-Green

1895 598-New Year's

1895 490-Cabana
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PURCHASE PATTERN
CoachHouseDesigns.com

ADVANCED BEGINNER | 1 DAY CLASS

Finished Quilt: Sizes Vary

Celebrate 
May to August

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

JUNE FABRICS 1 KIT 8 KITS
T4907 591-June 1 Panel* 1 Bolt
R2284 19-Navy 1/2 Yard 1 Bolt

AUGUST FABRICS 1 KIT 8 KITS
T4907 593-August 1 Panel 1 Bolt
1895 261-Bluejay 5/8 Yard* 1 Bolt
1895 368-Coral Gables 3/8 Yard 1 Bolt

JULY FABRICS 1 KIT 8 KITS
T4907 592-July 1 Panel* 1 Bolt
R2284 78-Scarlet 1/8 Yard 1 Bolt
R2284 301-Bluebird 1/8 Yard 1 Bolt
100 618-Zinc 1/4 Yard 1 Bolt * includes binding

MAY FABRICS 1 KIT 8 KITS
T4907 590-May 1 Panel* 1 Bolt
885 H12-Hot Pink 1/4 Yard 1 Bolt
1895 226-Seaholly 1/4 Yard 1 Bolt

May: 34" x 37"

July: 34" x 40"

June: 34" x 38"

August: 36" x 40"R2284 19-NavyR2284 19-Navy

T4907 590-MayT4907 590-May

885 H12-Hot Pink 1895 226-Seaholly

T4907 592-July

T4907 591-JuneT4907 591-June

R2284 78-R2284 78-
ScarletScarlet

R2284 301-R2284 301-
BluebirdBluebird 100 618-Zinc

T4907 593-AugustT4907 593-August

1895 261-Bluejay 1895 368-Coral Gables

Quilt design by Coach House 
Designs, featuring Celebrate the 
Seasons, a Hoffman Spectrum 

Digital Print collection.

Celebrate each holiday with
this joyful pattern that feature 
our new panels for quick and 
easy projects. 4 quilt designs

in 1 pattern!
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ADVANCED BEGINNER | 1 DAY CLASS

Finished Quilt: Sizes Vary

Celebrate 
September

to december

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBEROCTOBER FABRICS 1 KIT 8 KITS
T4907 595-October 1 Panel* 1 Bolt
1895 565-Savannah 1/4 Yard 1 Bolt
1895 689-Cantaloupe 1/4 Yard 1 Bolt

DECEMBER FABRICS 1 KIT 8 KITS
T4907 597-December 1 Panel* 1 Bolt
100 618-Zinc 1/2 Yard 1 Bolt
885 60-Hunter 1/4 Yard 1 Bolt
885 67-Flame 1/2 Yard 1 Bolt

NOVEMBER FABRICS 1 KIT 8 KITS
T4907 596-November 1 Panel* 1 Bolt
885 67-Flame 1/4 Yard 1 Bolt
885 372-Saddle 1/2 Yard 1 Bolt

* includes binding

SEPTEMBER FABRICS 1 KIT 8 KITS
T4907 594-September 1 Panel* 1 Bolt
1895 100-Adobe 1/2 Yard 1 Bolt

September: 38" x 38"

November: 36" x 42"

October: 34" x 38"

December: 39" x 45"

1895 100-Adobe

T4907 595-OctoberT4907 595-October

T4907 594-SeptemberT4907 594-September

885 67-Flame

1895 565-Savannah 1895 689-Cantaloupe

100 618-Zinc

T4907 597-DecemberT4907 597-December

885 60-Hunter885 60-Hunter

885 372-Saddle885 372-Saddle

885 67-Flame

T4907 596-NovemberT4907 596-November

Quilt design by Coach House 
Designs, featuring Celebrate the 
Seasons, a Hoffman Spectrum 

Digital Print collection.

Celebrate each holiday with
this joyful pattern that feature 
our new panels for quick and 
easy projects. 4 quilt designs

in 1 pattern!


